城乡集市贸易情况

	
	全     市
	2004年分县区

	
	2003年
	2004年
	比增%
	源城区

	集贸市场个数（个）

  城市

      综合市场

      农副产品市场

      工业品市场

      废旧品及其他市场

  农村

      综合市场

      农副产品市场

      工业品市场

      废旧品及其他市场
	153

34

28

3

3

119

113

5

1


	157

52

14

30

7

1

105

101

4
	2.6

52.9

-50

3.3

-11.8

-10.6

25.0


	30

29

24

4

1

1
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城 乡 集 市 贸 易 情 况(续)

	
	2004分县区

	
	东源县
	和平县
	龙川县
	紫金县
	连平县

	集贸市场个数（个）

  城市

      综合市场

      农副产品市场

      工业品市场

      废旧品及其他市场

  农村

      综合市场

      农副产品市场

      工业品市场

      废旧品及其他市场
	24

24

23

1


	22

3

2

1

19

18

1


	36

11

8

3

25

25


	25

6

1

5

19

19
	20

3

3

17

15

2
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